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Thu 1 Jan 2015

All day   New Year's Day
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 12 Jan 2015

1 5 : 4 5   
Colloquium Jelle Kaastra (SRON/Leiden) - Dark storms near supermassive

black holes
Where : Kapteynborg 161: 15:45

Mon 19 Jan 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Kathryn Kreckel (MPIA, Heidelberg): Insights on Galaxy

Evolution using ISM studies of Nearby Galaxies
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 26 Jan 2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Alexei Starobinsky (Landau Institute, Moskow)
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 2  Feb 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Erwin de Blok (ASTRON) “The HI and CO velocity dispersionsof nearby 
disk galaxies”
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Wed 4  Feb 2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Aleksandar Shulevski: "AGN relics in the radio sky: a

LOFAR look into spectral ageing and AGN duty cycles"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 9  Feb 2015

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Sean Brittain
Where : KB 161

Wed 11  Feb 2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Rosina Hein Bertelsen: "CO ro-vibrational emission -

Tracing the geometry of the inner protoplanetary disc"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 16 Feb 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Marco Spaans (Kapteyn Institute): Black hole formation and

growth in the early universe (plus a few words on dark energy)
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Mon 23 Feb 2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Remco de Kok (SRON Utrecht)
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 2  Mar  2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium David Valls-Gabaud (Observ. de Paris): The MESSIER
satellite: 
unveil ing galaxy formation
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 9  Mar  2015

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Mon 16  Mar  2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium John Tobin (Leiden)
Where : KB 161

Mon 23  Mar  2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Dr. Arjan van der Wel (Heidelberg): "New Insights into
Galaxy 
Assembly from the Evolution of their Structure"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 30  Mar  2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Antonino Marasco
Where : KB 161

Fri  3 Apr 2015

All day   Good Friday
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Sun 5 Apr 2015

All day   Easter Day
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 6 Apr  2015

All day   Easter Monday
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

All day   No colloquium: Easter

Tue 7 Apr 2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Shoko Jin: "Tales from the Milky Way's dwarf galaxies"
Where : KB 161

Mon 13 Apr  2015

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight
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1 6 : 0 0   
FMNS Spotlight: Karina Caputi,  on Mapping Cosmic Star Formation with

New Nanotechnological Devices
Where : Bernoulliborg 105

Wed 15 Apr  2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Lunch colloquium Patricia Sanchez-Blazquez (Universidad Autonoma de

Madrid) "Stellar populations gradients in disk galaxies. The CALIFA
sample"
Where : KB 161

Mon 20 Apr  2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Eiichiro Komatso (MPA, Garching): "Polarisation of the
Cosmic 
Microwave Background: Toward an Observational Proof of Cosmic
Inflation"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 27 Apr  2015

All day   King's Birthday
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Tue 28 Apr 2015

1 3 : 0 0   Thesiscolloquium Willem Jellema
Where : Kapteynborg 257

Mon 4  May 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Dennis Zaritsky (Univ. of Arizona): "A Variable Stellar
Initial 
Mass Function?"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Tue 5  May 2015

All day   Liberation Day
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 11  May 2015

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Thu 14  May 2015

All day   Ascension Day
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 18  May 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Astronomy colloquium Tom Jarret (UCT): The WISE Mid-IR Extragalactic

Sky: Toward a 3-D Roadmap
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Sun 24 May 2015

All day   Whit  Sunday
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 25  May 2015

All day   No colloquium: Whitmonday

All day   Whi t  Monday
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 1 Jun 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Astronomy colloquium: Andrea Verdini (University of Florence and

Observatoire Royal de Belgique): Turbulent heating in magnetized
plasmas, 
an update from the solar wind
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 8 Jun 2015

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Mon 15 Jun 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Matteo Monelli (IAC) Local Group dwarf galaxies: lessons

about galaxy formation and evolution
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 22 Jun 2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Inge Loes ten Kate: Organics on Mars
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Wed 24 Jun 2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Harish Vedantham: Opening the low frequency window 
to
the high redshift  Universe
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 29 Jun 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Mark Wilkinson (Leicester): Dwarf spheroidal galaxies:

cosmological probes on our doorstep
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Tue 30 Jun 2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Prof. Jayaram Chengalur (NCRA, TIFR): HI emission from Damped
Lyman-
alpha absorbers
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Mon 6 Jul 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Nova Colloquium Jack Lissauer (NASA Ames): Kepler's Multiple Planet

Systems
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 31 Aug 2015

1 6 : 0 0   Opening Academic Year
Where : Aula Academy Building

Wed 2  Sep 2015

1 2 : 3 0   Lunch Colloquium Subir Sarkar (Univ. Oxford & N.Bohr Inst.)
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 7 Sep 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Chanda Prescod-Weinstein (Harvard): Bose-Einstein

Condensates in Space!
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Wed 9  Sep 2015

1 2 : 4 5   
Thesis Colloquium Hans Buist: Dynamical modelling of stellar streams in
a 
cosmological setting
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 14 Sep 2015

1 6 : 0 0   
Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight: Bert Poolman: Can we build a minimal
form 
of life?
Where : Bernoulliborg 105

Mon 21 Sep 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Mike Garrett (NFRA, Dwingeloo): "Advanced civilisations in

the local Universe - good night, sleep tight!"

Wed 23  Sep 2015

1 2 : 4 5   
PhD Colloquium Anais Gonneau: Joint optical and NIR spectroscopic

studies of stars with X-Shooter
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 28 Sep 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Z. Ivecic (UWa): LSST - a color movie of the Universe coming

near  you!
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Tue 29 Sep 2015

1 3 : 0 0   
Lunch Colloquium Renee Kraan-Korteweg (Univ. of Cape Town): The

Unveiling of a newly discovered supercluster in Vela
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 5 Oct  2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Tom Oosterloo (ASTRON/Kapteyn): Neutral hydrogen in
early-
type galaxies: more results from ATLAS3D
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 12 Oct  2015

1 6 : 0 0   
Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight by Harro Meijer (ESRIG): Climate Change,

greenhouse gases and us
Where : Bernoulliborg 105

Mon 19 Oct  2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Liese van Zee (Indiana University): A Multi-Wavelength View

of Nearby Galaxies
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 26 Oct  2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Dr. Kalliope Petraki: Self-interacting, ​asymmetric​ darkmatter
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 2 Nov 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Blaauw prof.  Mark Krumholtz: "What regulates the rate of
star 
formation"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 9 Nov 2015

1 6 : 0 0   Faculty Spotlight Eline Tolstoy
Where : Bernoulliborg 105

Tue 10 Nov 2015

2 0 : 0 0   Blaauw Lecture prof.  Krumholtz
Where : Academy Building

Thu 12 Nov 2015

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Yunhee Choi: Water vapor in high-mass star-formation

regions and PDRs
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Thu 19 Nov 2015

1 2 : 4 5   
Thesis Colloquium Sofia Menesis-Goytia: Stellar population models in
the 
Near- infrared
Where : Kapteynborg 161

1 6 : 0 0   
Physics Colloquium Karina Caputi: "Galaxies in the Early Universe: the

New Frontier for Infrared Telescopes"
Where : FWN-Building 5111.0080

Mon 23 Nov 2015

1 5 : 3 0   No Colloquium
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 30 Nov 2015

1 5 : 0 0   
Colloquium prof. George Miley (Leiden): Astronomy for Development 
( 3 p m ! )
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Sat  5  Dec 2015

All day   St Nicholas' Eve/Sinterklaas
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Mon 7 Dec 2015

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Adwin Boogert (NASA Ames): "The Icy Universe "
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Thu 10 Dec 2015

1 6 : 0 0   Physics Colloquium Peter Barthel
Where : Nijenborgh 4, 9747 Groningen, Netherlands

Mon 14 Dec 2015

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Glenn van de Ven (MPIA, Heidelberg): Globular clusters as

probes of the break-down and build-up of galaxies
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Tue 15 Dec 2015

1 2 : 4 5   
Thesis Colloquium Pratyush Pranav: Persistent Holes in the Universe:

topology of the cosmic mass distribution
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Thu 17 Dec 2015

1 2 : 3 0   Lunch talk Marieke Baan (NIC)
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Thu 24 Dec 2015

All day   Christmas Eve
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Fri  25 Dec 2015

All day   Christmas Day
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Sat  26 Dec 2015

All day   Second Day of Christmas
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands

Thu 31 Dec 2015

All day   New Year's Eve
Calendar: Holidays in the Netherlands


